
Profile

I.D.: 70759424

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	44334000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.368,77 RON - 4.368,77 RON

Descriere: 1 rigips bc 25 pret f tva 31,93 total fara tva 798,25 2 profil cd bc 50 17,65 882,50 3 profil ud bc 15 11,76 176,40 4 banda fibra bc 6 10,08 60,48 5 diblu bc 600 0,42 252,00 6 holzsurub bc 600 0,46 276,00 7 holzsurub tn cutie 4 84,03 336,12 8 cutter bc 1 8,40 8,40 9 rezerva cutter bc 5 4,20 21,00 10 var lav 15l bc 4 319,33 1277,32 11 euroglet bc 6 16,81 100,86 12 super rigips bc 3 12,61 37,83 13 usa vizitare bc 1 11,34 11,34 14 vopsea maro bc 5 21,01 105,05 15 diluant bc 2 12,61 25,22 total fara tva =4368,77
